Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-FC-MTYxxx - Issue 2.1 - 27/9//2010
AX-FC-MTYxxx
Manual Speed Controller For Small Motors

LVD 73/23/CEE
Country of Origin: EU
Order Codes
AX-FC-MTY005 Manual Fan Speed Controller 0.5Amp
Photo Here
AX-FC-MTY010 Manual Fan Speed Controller 1.0Amp
AX-FC-MTY020 Manual Fan Speed Controller 2.0Amp
AX-FC-MTY025 Manual Fan Speed Controller 2.5Amp
AX-FC-MTY040 Manual Fan Speed Controller 4.0Amp  (wall mount only)
NOTE: If reverse action required change MTY to MTX
Product Description
Designed for easy and trouble free installation, the AX-
FC-MTY Series of manual fan speed controllers feature a